TENDER FOR DISPOSAL OF E-WASTE

1. Techno - commercial bids are invited from the registered Recycler/ Reprocessors of E-waste
registered with Central Pollution Control Board, Ministry of Environment and Forests,
Government of India or with the Delhi Pollution Control Board for disposal of condemned
computer systems, printers, UPS & other computer peripherals (herein referred as
equipment’s) as mentioned in the Annexure-B “As is Where is” basis.

2. The prospective bidders who want to inspect/ verify the equipment’s should contact to
Sh. Ratnesh Bharati, Deputy Director(Admin), Contact No:01123466842 from 15.03.2018 to
20.03.2018 between 15: 00 Hrs to 16:00 Hrs and satisfy themselves about the items they are
bidding for.

Terms and Conditions

1. The vendor should be registered Recycler/Reprocessors of E-waste registered with
Central Pollution Control Board, Ministry of Environment and Forests, Government of
India or with the Delhi Pollution Control Board for disposal of condemned computer
systems, printers, UPS & other computer peripherals (herein referred as equipment’s) as
mentioned in the Annexure-B “As is Where is” basis (A copy of registration shall be
attached with the bid).

2. The Vendor should ensure that all e-waste are disposed/reused as per the latest
Government guidelines.

3. The Vendor should submit disclaimer related to this with their proposal.

4. Scraps/Goods in one lot are sold on “AS IS WHERE IS AND AS THEY STAND BASIS”.
Bidders for this quotation should inspect the Scraps/Goods lying at the premises of
UIDAI HQ Building at 2™ Floor Tower 1, Jeevan Bharati Building, Connaught Place as per
detail above before auction.

5. TIME & VENUE:
i. The sealed quotations will be submitted to UIDAI on or before 02.04.2018 till

17:00 Hrs at UIDAI HQ and shall be dropped in the tender box kept on 2" Floor
Tower- 1, Jeevan Bharati Building, Connaught Place.

ii. Tenders received late, not in properly sealed cover, received telegraphically &
Conditional or not conforming to the above said conditions or not complete in all
respects will be rejected.

6. EMD:
i. EMD for Rs. 10000/- (Rupee Ten Thousand only) should be furnished in the form of
Crossed Demand Draft in favor of UIDAI payable at New Delhi. This Bank Draft will
be returned to the all unsuccessful bidder.

ii. The quotation received without earnest money shall be rejected.

7. Mode of payment:

i. The successful bidder shall deposit the 100% amount of sale value within three days
in the form of Demand Draft in favor of UIDAI payable at New Delhi.



ii. The lots (scraps/goods) purchased by the bidders will be removed /dispatched
within five days after submitting the full payment and collect the waste by their
own means (Vehicle, Labour etc) required for removal/collection of waste from
UIDAI.

8. Forfeiture of EMD:
In the case of successful bidder’s failure to deposit the sale amount within the
permissible time, the amount of EMD paid shall be forfeited.

9. Dispatched/Removal order:

i Order will be issued by the Admin Division only after submission of demand
draft/cash as referred under Para 7(i).

ii. Demand draft of EMD will be released after the removal of all the earmarked
scraps which is approved by Competent Authority.

iii. In the case of higher bidder failure, the sale will be automatically goes to
second highest bidder or auction will be cancelled, subject to final decision of
Competent Authority.

iv. UIDAI shall have the full rights to accept or reject or postpone the auction of
any or all the items without assigning any reasons & liability.

10. The bidders will not be allowed to withdraw their bids and if they do so, their Earnest
Money would be forfeited.

11. Performa for offering rate for disposal of IT equipments is enclosed as Annexure ‘A’

For more information or any technical queries, please contact

1. Mr. Ratnesh Bharati Deputy Director (Admin)
e Landline No: 011-23466842
e Email: ratnesh.bharati@uidai.net.in

2. Ms. Rashmi, Section Officer(Admin)
e Landline: 011-23466851

e  Email : rashmi@uidai.net.in W,
///____A

(Ratnesh Bharati)
Deputy Director (Admin)

Unique Identification Authority of India
2" Floor, Tower-1 Jeevan Bharati Building
Connaught Place ND-110001

Tele: 011-23466842

Copy to:

1. All Ministries/Departments of Govt. Of India
2. Website of UIDAI/CPP Portal
3. Notice Board



Annexure-A
DISPOSAL OF E-WASTE STRICTLY ON “AS 1S WHERE IS BASIS”

Dear Sir,

We have inspected the old scrap material lying at 2" Floor, Tower-1, Jeevan
Bharati Building Connaught Place and confirm our acceptance of the same. We are
pleased to submit our offer for purchase of said items of Old scrap material at the

below mentioned price and Taxes:

1. Enclosedvalid registration with Central Pollution Control Board, Ministry
of Environment and Forests, Government of India or with the Delhi

Pollution Control Board.

2. PRICE BID : Tender price for whole lot: Rs. (In figures)

: Rupees (In words)

We are enclosing herewith Demand Draft for EMD in favor of “UIDAI” drawn

on Nationalized/schedule Bank. Demand Draft No. 2 drawn on

date amount for

full value of tender amount “as is where is basis”

DECLARATION: I/WE have read and acquainted myself/ourselves with the terms and
Conditions of sale. I/WE unconditionally agree to the terms conditions. And have

submitted this offer accordingly.

SIGNATURE OF TENDERER
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REPORT OF SURPLUS, OBSOLETE AND UNSERVICEABLE STORES FOR DISPOSAL
LIST/REPORT OF OBSOLETE AND UNSERVICEABLE STORES MOBILE HANDSET

FORM GFR 10
[See Rule 217 (iii)]

(Amount in Rupees)

Item No.

IMEI No of handset .Im:ammﬁ Model

2 | 3
359598044251031 BLACKBERRY
980042003332034 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003299944 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003332794 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003331945 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003299928 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003331986 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003299910 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042004698359 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042004202889 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003284631 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003332778 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003298961 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003186943 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042007072297 BLACKBERRY 9000
980042003283856 BLACKBERRY 9000

Not visiable BLACKBERRY 9500

Particulars of stores

Quantity .
/ weight
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Condition and year of purchase

Condition Date of
purchase

5 6

'Dead, BER, obsolete 2010
Dead, BER, obsolete 3/23/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 3/27/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 3/27/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 3/27/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 3/27/2010
.Umma\ BER, obsolete 3/27/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 3/27/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 4/7/2010
Dead, BER, obsolete 4/7/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 6/21/2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 7/27/2010
'Dead, BER, obsolete 8/4/2010
Dead, BER, obsolete 11/3/2010
Dead, BER, obsolete 11/11/2010
,_umma\ mmx\ obsolete 2010
‘Dead, BER, obsolete 2010
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Item No. Particulars of stores

,:<_m_ No of handset .Im:ammﬂ Model

2 . 3
359395037619245 BLACKBERRY 9700
357175049068512 BLACKBERRY 9780
367826045341796 BLACKBERRY 9860

357826045400873 BLACKBERRY 9860
367828043534228 BLACKBERRY 9860
357826045393987 BLACKBERRY 9860

352742068059915 GTI9060DS

356939036061249 NOKIA E63
356637059755800 SAMSUNG GT57562
357089052387604 SAMSUNG 18262

352742068094904 SAMSUNG 19060DS
356150051886623 SAMSUNG 19082

357089052389865 SAMSUNG GT 18262
357089052390202 SAMSUNG GT 18262
356150051885054 SAMSUNG GT 19082

355983050960879 SAMSUNG GT 19105
353743053734230 SAMSUNG GT 19300
356260055428395 SAMSUNG GT 19300

Quantity

Condition and year of purchase

| / weight ,
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Condition

5

.Omma‘. BER, obsolete
‘Dead, BER, obsolete
Momma\ BER, obsolete

,._ummn_‘ BER, ovmo_mmm
‘Dead, BER, obsolete
Dead, BER, obsolete

.<<o_‘_a:m. ocwo_mﬁm

.Dmma\ mmx. obsolete
Mom‘ma‘ BER, Obsolete

‘Eo%:m‘ Obsolete,
‘battery issue
'Working, Obsolete,
|battery issue

" Working, TOUCH ISSUE,

battery issue

~ Dead, BER, Obsolete

NOmma\ BER, Obsolete
Working, battery
'swallow

'Dead, BER, Broken
Dead, BER, Broken
Dead, BER, screen
boroken

Date of
purchase
6
3/27/2010
2014
1/14/2013
4/4/2013
2012

2012

12013

3/23/2010
9/12/2013
9/13/2013

3/4/2013
4/4/2013

9/12/2013
9/12/2013
4/4/2013

7/18/2013
11/7/2013
2013
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Item No. Particulars of stores

IMEI No of handset ‘ ‘Im:amm.ﬁ Model
2 ! 3
358302050573656 SAMSUNG GT 57562
358302050573649 SAMSUNG GT 57562
358302050573482 SAMSUNG GT 57562

358302050573706 SAMSUNG GT 57562

358305051928438 SAMSUNG GT 57562
358302052872601 SAMSUNG GT 57562

358302052877279 SAMSUNG GT 57562

358302056590597 SAMSUNG GT 57562
358302050573664 SAMSUNG GT 57562
352159064754672 SAMSUNG GT 57582
358302050573789 SAMSUNG GT18262
355886051061912 SAMSUNG GT19082

359372043278662 SAMSUNG GT19100

359235041475970 SAMSUNG GT55670
357089052306265 SAMSUNG GT57562

356637059548825 SAMSUNG GT57562
358302051928479 SAMSUNG GT57562

358302051927562 SAMSUNG GT57562
358302052686381 SAMSUNG GT57562

Quantity
A / weight

N e S S
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Condition and year of purchase

Condition
g

Dead, mm‘x‘.‘ m‘_dxm:

.ommg, BER, obsolete
Dead, BER, obsolete

Dead, BER, ommo_m‘ﬁm
Dead, BER, obsolete

,_ummn_. BER, obsolete

._umma‘ BER, mn_‘mm:‘

boroken
Dead, BER, broken

Dead, BER, Broken

.Umma\ BER, obsolete

Dead, BER, obsolete

Working, Screen Uﬂoxm?.

swallow battery

Dead, BER, Broken
Dead, BER, broken

4,>\o_‘x.5m. Screen U_‘o_Am?,

battery swallow battery

Dead, BER, o_umo_m‘ﬁm

Dead, BER

Dead, BER

Dead, BER

Date of
purchase

6
9/12/2013
9/12/2013
9/12/2013
9/12/2013
9/12/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013

12/3/2013
9/12/2014
11/18/2013
9/12/2013
8/5/2013

2013
2013
9/12/2013

9/12/2013
9/12/2013
9/12/2013
10/2/2013




Sl Item No.
No.

Particulars of stores
IMEI No of handset .Im:ammﬁ Model

1 2 ! 3

mmv 358302052872965 SAMSUNG GT57562

m.\u 357826045366140 Blackberry 9860

68 35960706028636 Samsung19300 ‘
69  352742069214907 SAMSUNG 19050DS
70 358302050573821 Samsung GT 7562
71 352116066862408 Samsung gt G7102

72 355983050961570 Samsung GT-19105

73 353743053000590 Samsung GT-19300

74 012535007673361 | Phone 4
75 013661004810275 | Phone 4
76 013661004261826 | Phone 4
w.\.U:oH traceable | Phone 4

Note- BER- Beyond mwo:oamn Repair ,
19 357174042574097 BLACKBERRY 9780

26 353558079181822 HTC DESIRE 526G
27 911510505353173 LYF WIND
29 357089052389949 SAMSUNG GT18262

36 352742069214907 SAMSUNG GT
190A0NS

Quantity
-/ weight .

R R R R e

Condition and year of purchase

: mo:&zo:

Dead, BER
Homma‘

Dead

Dead
Dead
Working, Obsolete,

'battery issue

1 ‘working, touch issue,

'broken

1 Ms\o%:w\ Extremly slow, .

working, display broken

,ocmm_mﬂm

1 .<<01A_:® Extremly slow, .
‘obselete

1 \Working, Extremly slow, .

| .,o‘_umm_nﬁm

1 Dead

Dead

Date of
purchase
6

11/18/2013

2013
2013
14/11/2014
2013
25/08/2014

118/07/2013

22/08/2014
2013
13/08/2013

2/9/2013

13/08/2013

2010
12015
2013
9/13/2013

2013




Sl Item No. Particulars of stores Quantity Condition and year of purchase

No. | A / weight . .
IMEI No of handset Handset Model Condition Date of

| - 1 - | purchase

1 2 3 4 5 6
41 358302051924817 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 , 9/12/2013
47 358302052874177 SAMSUNG GT 57562 = 1 © 11/18/2013
52 358307051927307 SAMSUNG GT57562 = 1 - ] 2013
60 358302051927240 SAMSUNG GT57562 = 1 | | 9/12/2013
63 358302051926952 SAMSUNG GT57562 1 , 9/13/2013
66 355370068387669 SAMSUNG EE . not traced

SMG313HUDD







