TENDER FOR DISPOSAL OF E-WASTE

- 1. Techno commercial bids are invited from the registered Recycler/ Reprocessors of E-waste registered with Central Pollution Control Board, Ministry of Environment and Forests, Government of India or with the Delhi Pollution Control Board for disposal of condemned computer systems, printers, UPS & other computer peripherals (herein referred as equipment's) as mentioned in the Annexure-B "As is Where is" basis.
- 2. The prospective bidders who want to inspect/ verify the equipment's should contact to Sh. Ratnesh Bharati, Deputy Director(Admin), Contact No:01123466842 from 15.03.2018 to 20.03.2018 between 15:00 Hrs to 16:00 Hrs and satisfy themselves about the items they are bidding for.

Terms and Conditions

- The vendor should be registered Recycler/Reprocessors of E-waste registered with Central Pollution Control Board, Ministry of Environment and Forests, Government of India or with the Delhi Pollution Control Board for disposal of condemned computer systems, printers, UPS & other computer peripherals (herein referred as equipment's) as mentioned in the Annexure-B "As is Where is" basis (A copy of registration shall be attached with the bid).
- 2. The Vendor should ensure that all e-waste are disposed/reused as per the latest Government guidelines.
- 3. The Vendor should submit disclaimer related to this with their proposal.
- 4. Scraps/Goods in one lot are sold on "AS IS WHERE IS AND AS THEY STAND BASIS". Bidders for this quotation should inspect the Scraps/Goods lying at the premises of UIDAI HQ Building at 2nd Floor Tower 1, Jeevan Bharati Building, Connaught Place as per detail above before auction.

5. TIME & VENUE:

- The sealed quotations will be submitted to UIDAI on or before 02.04.2018 till 17:00 Hrs at UIDAI HQ and shall be dropped in the tender box kept on 2nd Floor Tower- 1, Jeevan Bharati Building, Connaught Place.
- ii. Tenders received late, not in properly sealed cover, received telegraphically & Conditional or not conforming to the above said conditions or not complete in all respects will be rejected.

6. EMD:

- EMD for Rs. 10000/- (Rupee Ten Thousand only) should be furnished in the form of Crossed Demand Draft in favor of UIDAI payable at New Delhi. This Bank Draft will be returned to the all unsuccessful bidder.
- ii. The quotation received without earnest money shall be rejected.

7. Mode of payment:

i. The successful bidder shall deposit the 100% amount of sale value within three days in the form of Demand Draft in favor of UIDAI payable at New Delhi.

- ii. The lots (scraps/goods) purchased by the bidders will be removed /dispatched within five days after submitting the full payment and collect the waste by their own means (Vehicle, Labour etc) required for removal/collection of waste from UIDAI.
- 8. Forfeiture of EMD:

In the case of successful bidder's failure to deposit the sale amount within the permissible time, the amount of EMD paid shall be forfeited.

- Dispatched/Removal order:
 - Order will be issued by the Admin Division only after submission of demand draft/cash as referred under Para 7(i).
 - Demand draft of EMD will be released after the removal of all the earmarked ii. scraps which is approved by Competent Authority.
 - In the case of higher bidder failure, the sale will be automatically goes to iii. second highest bidder or auction will be cancelled, subject to final decision of Competent Authority.
 - UIDAI shall have the full rights to accept or reject or postpone the auction of iv. any or all the items without assigning any reasons & liability.
- 10. The bidders will not be allowed to withdraw their bids and if they do so, their Earnest Money would be forfeited.
- 11. Performa for offering rate for disposal of IT equipments is enclosed as Annexure 'A'

For more information or any technical queries, please contact

1. Mr. Ratnesh Bharati Deputy Director (Admin)

Landline No: 011-23466842

Email: ratnesh.bharati@uidai.net.in

2. Ms. Rashmi, Section Officer(Admin)

Landline: 011-23466851

Email: rashmi@uidai.net.in

(Ratnesh Bharati)

Sharate.

Deputy Director (Admin)

Unique Identification Authority of India 2nd Floor, Tower-1 Jeevan Bharati Building

Connaught Place ND-110001

Tele: 011-23466842

Copy to:

- 1. All Ministries/Departments of Govt. Of India
- 2. Website of UIDAI/CPP Portal
- 3. Notice Board

SIGNATURE OF TENDERER

DISPOSAL OF E-WASTE STRICTLY ON "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS"

Dear Sir,

We have inspected the old scrap material lying at 2nd Floor, Tower-1, Jeevan Bharati Building Connaught Place and confirm our acceptance of the same. We are pleased to submit our offer for purchase of said items of Old scrap material at the below mentioned price and Taxes:

below mentioned price and Taxes:
 Enclosed valid registration with Central Pollution Control Board, Ministry of Environment and Forests, Government of India or with the Delhi Pollution Control Board.
2. PRICE BID: Tender price for whole lot: Rs (In figures)
: Rupees (In words)
We are enclosing herewith Demand Draft for EMD in favor of "UIDAI" drawn on Nationalized/schedule Bank. Demand Draft No drawn on
date amount for
full value of tender amount "as is where is basis"
DECLARATION: I/WE have read and acquainted myself/ourselves with the terms and Conditions of sale. I/WE unconditionally agree to the terms conditions. And have submitted this offer accordingly.

Annexure B

2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	1	Not visiable BLACKBERRY 9500	Not visiable	17
2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ь	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003283856 BLACKBERRY 9000	16
11/11/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ь	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042007072297 BLACKBERRY 9000	15
11/3/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ь	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003186943 BLACKBERRY 9000	14
8/4/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ь	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003298961 BLACKBERRY 9000	13
7/27/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	ъ	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003332778 BLACKBERRY 9000	12
6/21/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ц	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003284631 BLACKBERRY 9000	11
4/7/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ъ	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042004202889 BLACKBERRY 9000	10
4/7/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	ы	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042004698359 BLACKBERRY 9000	9
3/27/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ы	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003299910 BLACKBERRY 9000	∞
3/27/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ъ	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003331986 BLACKBERRY 9000	7
3/27/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ы	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003299928 BLACKBERRY 9000	6
3/27/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ы	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003331945 BLACKBERRY 9000	5
3/27/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ы	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003332794 BLACKBERRY 9000	4
3/27/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	щ	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003299944 BLACKBERRY 9000	ω
3/23/2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	1	BLACKBERRY 9000	980042003332034 BLACKBERRY 9000	2
2010	Dead, BER, obsolete	ב	BLACKBERRY	359598044251031 BLACKBERRY	ь
6	С	4	ω	2	Ъ
purchase					
Date of	Condition		Handset Model	IMEI No of handset	
of purchase	Condition and year of purchase	Quantity / weight	Particulars of stores	Item No.	No.
(Amount in Rupees)	(A)				
ËT	LIST/REPORT OF OBSOLETE AND UNSERVICEABLE STORES MOBILE HANDSET	SERVICEABL	OF OBSOLETE AND UNS	LIST/REPORT	
SAL	REPORT OF SURPLUS, OBSOLETE AND UNSERVICEABLE STORES FOR DISPOSAL	UNSERVIC	JRPLUS, OBSOLETE AND	REPORT OF SU	
		[See Rule 217 (iii)]	[See Ru		
		FORM GFR 10	FORN		

No.	Item No.	Particulars of stores	Quantity / weight	Condition and year of purchase	of purchase
	IMEI No of handset	Handset Model		Condition	Date of
					purchase
М	2	ω	4	5	6
18	359395037619245 BLACKBERRY 9700	BLACKBERRY 9700	ב	Dead, BER, obsolete	3/27/2010
20	357175049068512 BLACKBERRY 9780	BLACKBERRY 9780	1	Dead, BER, obsolete	2014
21	367826045341796 BLACKBERRY 9860	BLACKBERRY 9860	1	Dead, BER, obsolete	1/14/2013
22	357826045400873 BLACKBERRY 9860	BLACKBERRY 9860	1	Dead, BER, obsolete	4/4/2013
23	367828043534228 BLACKBERRY 9860	BLACKBERRY 9860	1	Dead, BER, obsolete	2012
24	357826045393987 BLACKBERRY 9860	BLACKBERRY 9860	Ъ	Dead, BER, obsolete	2012
25	352742068059915 GTI9060DS	GTI9060DS	ъ	Working, obsolete	2013
28	356939036061249 NOKIA E63	NOKIA E63	Ь	Dead, BER, obsolete	3/23/2010
30	356637059755800	356637059755800 SAMSUNG GT57562	ь	Dead, BER, Obsolete	9/12/2013
31	357089052387604 SAMSUNG 18262	SAMSUNG 18262	Ь	Working, Obsolete, battery issue	9/13/2013
32	352742068094904	352742068094904 SAMSUNG 19060DS	Ъ	Working, Obsolete, battery issue	3/4/2013
<u> </u>	356150051886623 SAMSUNG 19082	SAMSUNG 19082	ם	Working, TOUCH ISSUE, battery issue	4/4/2013
34	357089052389865	357089052389865 SAMSUNG GT 18262	Ь	Dead, BER, Obsolete	9/12/2013
35	357089052390202	357089052390202 SAMSUNG GT 18262	щ	Dead, BER, Obsolete	9/12/2013
37	356150051885054	356150051885054 SAMSUNG GT 19082	Ъ	Working, battery swallow	4/4/2013
38	355983050960879	355983050960879 SAMSUNG GT 19105	Ъ	Dead, BER, Broken	7/18/2013
39	353743053734230	353743053734230 SAMSUNG GT 19300	Ъ	Dead, BER, Broken	11/7/2013
40	356260055428395	356260055428395 SAMSUNG GT 19300	Ь	Dead, BER, screen	2013

IMEI No of handset Handset Model 2 3 358302050573656 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302050573649 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302050573482 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302052877279 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302052877279 SAMSUNG GT 57562 3583020552877279 SAMSUNG GT 57562 3583020552877279 SAMSUNG GT 57562 35830205590597 SAMSUNG GT 57562 35830205573664 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302050573664 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302050573665 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302050573789 SAMSUNG GT 57582 358302050573789 SAMSUNG GT 57582 359372043278662 SAMSUNG GT 57562 359372043278662 SAMSUNG GT 57562 359335041475970 SAMSUNG GT 57562 3583020519284825 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302051928479 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302051928479 SAMSUNG GT 57562 358302051928479 SAMSUNG GT 57562	10/2/2013	Dead, BER	Н	358302052686381 SAMSUNG GT57562	358302052686381	64
MEI No of handset Handset Model Weight Condition and year of purcha J. Weight Condition Price J. Weight Condition Price Pric	9/12/2013	Dead, BER	Ъ	SAMSUNG GT57562	358302051927562	62
MEI No of handset Handset Model Weight Condition and year of purcha	9/12/2013	Dead, BER	Ь	SAMSUNG GT57562	358302051928479	61
MEI No of handset Handset Model Weight Condition and year of purcha	9/12/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	ы	SAMSUNG GT57562	356637059548825	59
Mel No of handset Handset Model Condition and year of purcha	9/12/2013	Working, Screen broken, battery swallow battery	1	SAMSUNG GT57562	357089052306265	58
MEI No of handset Handset Model Weight Condition and year of purcha / Weight Condition Principal / Weight / W	2013	Dead, BER, broken	ъ	SAMSUNG GT55670	359235041475970	57
Meight Condition and year of purchal Meight Condition and year of purchal Meight Meight	2013	Dead, BER, Broken	Ъ	SAMSUNG GT19100	359372043278662	56
IMEI No of handset Handset Model / weight Condition and year of purchal purchal 358302050573656 AMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, Broken 9/1 358302050573482 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573482 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573482 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573706 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573706 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302052877279 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 11/1 358302056590597 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, broken 11/1 358302050573664 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, broken 12/ 358302050573664 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, broken 12/ 358302050573664 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 11/1 358302050573664 SAMISUNG GT 57562	8/5/2013	Working, Screen broken, swallow battery	ъ	SAMSUNG GT19082	355886051061912	55
MEI No of handset Handset Model Condition and year of purchal / weight / weight	9/12/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	1	SAMSUNG GT18262	358302050573789	54
IMEI No of handset Handset Model / weight Condition and year of purchal 2 3 4 5 358302050573656 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, Broken 9/1 358302050573482 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573706 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573706 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573706 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302052877270 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302052877279 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 11/1 358302055877279 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, screen 11/1 358302056590597 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, broken 12/ 358302050573664 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, broken 12/ 358302050573664 SAMISUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, broken 12/	11/18/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	ר	SAMSUNG GT 57582	352159064754672	53
MEI No of handset Handset Model Condition and year of purchal Meight Condition and year of purchal	9/12/2014	Dead, BER, Broken	Д	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302050573664	51
MEI No of handset Handset Model Condition and year of purchal / weight Condition and year of purchal / weight Condition pi	12/3/2013	Dead, BER, broken	ь	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302056590597	50
Intern No. Particulars of stores Quantity Condition and year of purchal IMEI No of handset Handset Model Condition pt 2 3 4 5 358302050573656 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573649 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573482 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302050573706 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302052872601 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302052872601 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1 358302052872601 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1	11/18/2013	Dead, BER, screen boroken	Ь	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302052877279	49
MEI No of handset Handset Model / weight Condition and year of purchal / weight	11/18/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	ъ	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302052872601	48
MEI No of handset Handset Model Condition and year of purchal Weight Condition and year of purchal Weight Condition Particulars of stores / Weight Condition Particulars of stores / Weight Condition Particulars of purchal Condition Particulars of stores / Weight Condition Particulars of purchal Particulars of stores / Weight Condition and year of purchal / Weight Condition / Weight / Weight Condition and year of purchal / Weight / Weight Condition / Weight /	9/12/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ы	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358305051928438	46
MEI No of handset Handset Model Condition and year of purchal	9/12/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	Ь	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302050573706	45
IMEI No of handset Handset Model / weight 2 358302050573656 SAMSUNG GT 57562 1 Dead, BER, obsolete 9/1	9/12/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	ь	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302050573482	44
IMEI No of handset Handset Model 2 358302050573656 SAMSUNG GT 57562 Particulars of stores Quantity Condition and year of purchal weight Condition purchal Condition and year of purchal purcha purchal purcha	9/12/2013	Dead, BER, obsolete	ш	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302050573649	43
of handset Handset Model 2 3 Quantity Condition and year of purchal for handset Model Condition pu	9/12/2013	Dead, BER, Broken	ь	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302050573656	42
of handset Handset Model Of handset Handset Model Of handset Handset Model Of handset Handset Model	6	Сī	4	ω	2	1
/ weight	Date of purchase	Condition	1	Handset Model	IMEI No of handset	
	f purchase	Condition and year of	Quantity / weight	Particulars of stores	Item No.	No.

2013		Н	SAMSUNG GT	352742069214907 SAMSUNG GT	36
9/13/2013		Ы	SAMSUNG GT18262	357089052389949 SAMSUNG	29
2013		Н	LYF WIND	911510505353173 LYF WIND	27
2015		1	HTC DESIRE 526G	353558079181822 HTC DESIRE 526G	26
2010	Dead	Ъ	BLACKBERRY 9780	357174042574097 BLACKBERRY 9780	19
			onomic Repair	Note-BER-Beyond Economic Repair	
13/08/2013	Dead	Ь	I Phone 4	77 not traceable	77
2/9/2013	Working, Extremly slow, obselete	Þ	I Phone 4	013661004261826	76
13/08/2013	Working, Extremly slow, obselete	Д	l Phone 4	75 013661004810275	75
2013	Working, Extremly slow, obselete	Н	I Phone 4	74 012535007673361	74
22/08/2014	working, display broken	Ь	Samsung GT-19300	353743053000590 Samsung GT-I9300	73
18/07/2013	working, touch issue, broken	Ь	Samsung GT-19105	355983050961570 Samsung GT-I9105	72
25/08/2014	Working, Obsolete, battery issue	ъ	Samsung gt G7102	352116066862408 Samsung gt G7102	71
2013	Dead	Ь	Samsung GT 7562	358302050573821 Samsung GT 7562	70
14/11/2014	Dead	Ь	352742069214907 SAMSUNG 19050DS	352742069214907	69
2013	Dead	Ь	Samsung19300	35960706028636 Samsung19300	68
2013	Dead	ъ	Blackberry 9860	357826045366140 Blackberry 9860	67
11/18/2013	Dead, BER	Н	358302052872965 SAMSUNG GT57562	358302052872965	65
6	5	4	ω	2	Ъ
Date of purchase	Condition		Handset Wodel	liviel No of nandset	
		/ weight			No.
of purchase	Condition and year of purchase	Quantity	Particulars of stores	Item No.	

			SMG313HUDD		
not traced		Ъ	SAMSUNG	355370068387669 SAMSUNG	66
9/13/2013		ב	358302051926952 SAMSUNG GT57562	358302051926952	63
9/12/2013		Ц	SAMSUNG GT57562	358302051927240 SAMSUNG GT57562	60
2013		ב	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358307051927307 SAMSUNG GT 57562	52
11/18/2013		ב	SAMSUNG GT 57562	358302052874177 SAMSUNG GT 57562	47
9/12/2013		Ц	358302051924817 SAMSUNG GT 57562		41
6	5	4	ω	2	Ъ
purchase					
Date of	Condition		Handset Model	IMEI No of handset	
of purchase	Condition and year of purchase	/ weight	Falticulars of stores	0.	No.

. ,